
Do
cu

me
nt 

Pa
th:

 L:
\20

19
-00

2\4
-D

es
ign

\C
ert

ific
ate

 of
 be

ne
fic

ial
 us

e\M
ap

.m
xd

 D
raw

n b
y: 

NC
J

Da
te:

 8/
31

/20
22

Claim of Beneficial
Use Map

Lombard 
Water System

!!2
!!2

T7S R2W S18 SENW

T7S R2W S18 NESW

072W18CA00200

072W18CA00100

072W18BD08200

072W18BD08300

072W18BD04800

072W18CA00300

072W18BD04600
072W18BD04000072W18BD04200 072W18BD04100

072W18BD04500

072W18BD05800
072W18BD05500

072W18BD04700

072W18CA05800

072W18BD05700072W18BD05600

072W18BD08000
072W18BD07500

072W18CA06700

072W18BD07400

072W18BD06800 072W18BD06600072W18BD06700

072W18BD07900

072W18BD06300072W18BD06400

072W18CA05300072W18CA05400

072W18CA06400

072W18CA08800 072W18CA08900

072W18BD05100

072W18CA06300

072W18BD06500

072W18CA06200

072W18BD07600

072W18CA05700

072W18CA08700

072W18CA07600

072W18BD05300

072W18BD07800

072W18CA07500
072W18CA07800

072W18CA07300

072W18BD07700

072W18CA08400

072W18CA06500

072W18CA05500

072W18CA07900

072W18BD06900

072W18CA07700

072W18CA08300

072W18CA06100
072W18CA06600

072W18CA05600

072W18CA07400

072W18CA08500 072W18CA08600

072W18BD05200

072W18CA05900

072W18BD06200

072W18BD04300

072W18CA05100

072W18CA05000

072W18BD06000

072W18CA07200

072W18CA05200

072W18CA06900

072W18BD06100

072W18BD05400

072W18BD04400

072W18BD05000

072W18CA01800 072W18CA01900 072W18CA02000
072W18CA04800072W18CA02100 072W18CA02200 072W18CA02300

072W18CA07000

072W18CA07100

072W18CA02400

072W18BD07000

072W18CA06000

072W18BD03100072W18BD03000

072W18BD08100

072W18BD05900

072W18BD02800

072W18CA06800

072W18CA04900

072W18BD02700

Legend
!!2 Well #1

!!2 Well #2

Waterlines

Streams

Waterbodies

Township

Section

1/4 1/4 Boundary

Second Division

 Tax Lot

1
± 0 100 200 300 400 50050

Feet

!!2!!2
T07S R02WT07S R03W

T06S R02WT06S R03W

11
01

36
25

12
02

31

13
07

30
24

32

19

09
16

33

04
31

28
35

06

29

17
08

14

23
26

0503
10
15

22

34
27

34

15
10
03

22
27
34

Service Layer Credits: Sources: Esri, HERE, Garmin, USGS, Intermap, INCREMENT P, NRCan, Esri Japan, METI, Esri China (Hong Kong), Esri Korea, Esri (Thailand), NGCC, (c)
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1"=100'
TOWNSHIP 7S RANGE 2W SECTION 18 NE 1/4 OR SW 1/4
POINT OF APPROPRIATION 1: NORTH 16° 10' EAST 3,129 FEET FROM SE CORNER TOWNER SAVAGE DLC37.
POINT OF APPROPRIATION 2: 2,371 ft, East and 2,523 ft. North of the SW corner of T7S, R2W, Section 18
Disclaimer:This map is not intended to provide legal dimensions or locations of property ownership lines.
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